1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com4
ALN Series
Thick Film High Power Chip Resistor
• Industrial
• Telecom markets
Derating
• Thick film resistive element on an aluminum nitride (AIN)
substrates

Resistor
Embossed
plastic tape
1.2 +0
12.0 ±.30
1.75 ±.10
5.5 ±.05
1.5 +.25/-0
1.50 +.1/-0
Top
tape
6.70 ±.10
3.50 ±.10
Standard Values
Ohms Part. no.
10 ALN2512F10R0E-1
25 ALN2512F25R0E-1
50 ALN2512F50R0E-1
75 ALN2512F75R0E-1
100 ALN2512F100RE-1
120 ALN2512F120RE-1
200 ALN2512F200RE-1
470 ALN2512F470RE-1
 1,000 ALN2512F1K00E-1
 2,000 ALN2512F2K00E-1
A L N 2 5 1 2 F 1 0 R 0 E - 1
ALN